Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 2; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10568
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Harvest Hotels and Serviced Apartments Private Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 07-10-2022; List of Creditors as on: 21-02-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Shailendra Ajmera; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2092008456

2092008456

90.76

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

14456466

0.00

14456466

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

101236522

29261560

1.27

15312203

56662759

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

20

25

329424929

2537126373

20

22

183712274

2304982290

7.97

100.00

145712655

161024858

71119225

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/16054
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-13 13:26:00-6593d7b12fd418cdb35bbf438de72f66.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-13 13:26:00-be523bdcc111d8113eb54f747d89d4d7.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-13 13:26:00-fd301d675be7b677ba979a430a80c010.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-13 13:26:00-8650e375ee80b2277a84fc9b85375e36.xlsx
http://www.tcpdf.org

