Name of the Corporate Debtor: Harvest Hotels and Serviced Apartments Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 07-10-2022; List of Creditors as on: 21-02-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Shailendra Ajmera; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10568

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	2092008456	1	2092008456	90.76	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	14456466	0	0	0.00	0	0	14456466	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	3	101236522	1	29261560	1.27	0	15312203	56662759	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	20	329424929	20	183712274	7.97	0	145712655	0	Annexure 9
Total		25	2537126373	22	2304982290	100.00	0	161024858	71119225	